
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 
GUADALUPE COUNTY FEE SCHEDULE

$3,000
$100
$1,000
$100
$500
$100
$100
$
$100

$100
$5
$500

$500

$10

$100
$

$400

$500

$600

$10

$200

$200

$5

$300

$5

$1

$ Double 
Permit Fee 

To include but not limited to tank or lid replacement, disposal system reloca on, connec on to OSSF, repairs

Only for 5 lots or more 

Request for Variance Fee (needing Commissioners Court Approval)

Flood Study Review Fee (Requested by other than Guadalupe County)

On-Site Sewage Facili es (OSSF) Fees
Residen onv onal OSSF Appli on Fee

plus publi on costs

Subdivision / Planning Fees

With New Streets plus per lot/space

plus per lot/space

Without New Streets plus per lot/space

plus publi on costs

Subdivision Plat or IDP Subm Appli on Fee 

Road Con on Review Fee (Requested by other than Guadalupe County)

Hard Copy of Guadalupe County Subdivision Regu ons

Public No e for Newspaper Fee 

Subdivision Plat or IDP Subm Appli on Fee 

Revised / Amended Plat Subm ppli on Fee

Can on of Plat Appli on Fee 

Con on without an Issued Permit

No Permit Fine

OSSF Plan Review Fee (Requested by other than Guadalupe County)

Residen dvanced Treatment OSSF Appli on Fee

TCEQ State Research Council Fee (included in OSSF fees above)

Other OSSF Appli on Fee

Open Records Fee
Open Records Fee (per page)

Floodplain Development Appli on Fee

OSSF Re-In on Fee 

Floodplain Development Permit Fee

Hard Copy of Guadalupe County On-Site Sewage Facil  Order

Hard Copy of Guadalupe County Flood Damage Prev on Order 

Mu -Family / Rental Commun  / Condo / Commerical OSSF Appli on Fee

plus per lot/space

310 IH 10 West  Seguin, Texas 78155 
O e: (830) 303-8858

eh-permits@co.guadalupe.tx.us

Fees e as of April 1, 2023


