

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH GUADALUPE COUNTY

FEE SCHEDULE

310 IH 10 West • Seguin, Texas 78155 Office: (830) 303-8858

eh-permits@co.guadalupe.tx.us

Subdivision / Dianning Face	<u>en permisor e</u>	o.guadaiupe.tx
Subdivision / Planning Fees		40.555
Subdivision Plat or IDP Submittal Application Fee With New Streets	plus per lot/space	\$3,000 \$100
Subdivision Plat or IDP Submittal Application Fee Without New Streets	plus per lot/space	\$1,000 \$100
Revised / Amended Plat Submittal Application Fee	plus per lot/space	\$500 \$100
Cancellation of Plat Application Fee	plus publication costs	\$100 \$
Request for Variance Fee (needing Commissioners Court Approval)		\$100
OSSF Plan Review Fee (Requested by other than Guadalupe County) Only for 5 lots or more	plus per lot/space	\$100 \$5
Flood Study Review Fee (Requested by other than Guadalupe County)		\$500
Road Construction Review Fee (Requested by other than Guadalupe Cou	unty)	\$500
Hard Copy of Guadalupe County Subdivision Regulations		\$10
Public Notice for Newspaper Fee	plus publication costs	\$100 \$
On-Site Sewage Facilities (OSSF) Fees		
Residential Conventional OSSF Application Fee		\$400
Residential Advanced Treatment OSSF Application Fee		\$500
Multi-Family / Rental Communities / Condo / Commerical OSSF Application Fee		\$600
TCEQ State Research Council Fee (included in OSSF fees above)		\$10
Other OSSF Application Fee To include but not limited to tank or lid replacement, disposal system relocation, connection to OSSF, repairs		\$200
OSSF Re-Inspection Fee		\$200
Hard Copy of Guadalupe County On-Site Sewage Facilities Order		\$5
Floodplain Development Permit Fee		
Floodplain Development Application Fee		\$300
Hard Copy of Guadalupe County Flood Damage Prevention Order		\$5
Open Records Fee		
Open Records Fee (per page)		\$1
No Permit Fine		
Construction without an Issued Permit		\$ Double Permit Fe